
MENU
Dovecote Croissants
Plain (v,w,m)
Cheese (v,w,m)
Cheese & Tomato (v,w,m)
Bacon, Cheese & Tomato (w,m)

£3.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.75

Egg Bap (w,e)
Bacon Bap (w)
Sausage Bap (w)
Bacon & Sausage Bap (w)

£5.75
£6.50
£6.75
£7.75

Available on white or gluten-free baps.Baps
Breakfast Available 10am-11:45am

Quarter Pounder Beef Burger                        £14.95
with monterey jack cheese served in a brioche bun 
with lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions and a 
truffle mayonnaise and chips. (w,e,m,d)

Tikka Marinated Chicken Breast                      £14.95
served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
mango chutney, poppadoms and chips. (w, and

may contain e,n)

Halloumi and Flat Field Mushroom Burger    £14.95
served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, a 
sriracha mayonnaise and chips (d,w, sauce is plant 

based)

(Burger buns may contain m,e,se)

Breaded Plaice (f,w)                                  £15.50
served with chips, peas, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Dovecote All Day Breakfast £13.50 (w,e,m) - available all day!
1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, 2 Hash Browns, Field Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes & Baked Beans, 

Toast & Butter. (Add Black Pudding for £1.50)  Vegetarian option available. (v,w,e,m)

* FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF *

TURN OVER FOR MORE MENU...

Join us for birthday parties and special occasions...
We offer brilliant packages for adult and children’s parties, special occasions, and functions.

Please contact dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk  with your enquiry.

Add ons all £1.50 Each
Black Pudding, Roasted Red Pepper, Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Hash Browns

Burgers Fish

Add ons all £1.50 Each
Bacon, Halloumi, Carmalised Onion,

Flat Field Mushroom

Please see the board for
today’s Dovecote specials!

Specials

Chips
Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Cheesy Chips
Chef Special: Bowl of Chips with 
Sloppy Joe, Cheese and Coleslaw

£6.00
£6.50
£10.00

Lunch Available 12pm-2:45pm

Our sausages and bacon used in the café is reared here at The Walled Garden



Sandwiches
Available 11am-2:45pm

Bacon, Brie, Cranberry (w,m)
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato (w,so)
Egg & Cress (e,mus,w,so)
Cheese & Chutney (w,mus,m)
Sausage & Chutney (w,mus)
Tuna Mayo (w,f,e,mus)

£9.00
£9.00
£8.75
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00

All served with crisps, salad
Available on white, brown or gluten free bread

Jacket Potatoes

Served with salad and a choice of fillings

Available 12pm-2:45pm

Cheese (v,m)
Cheese & Beans (w,m)
Cheese & Coleslaw (w,m,d,so)
Mushrooms, Sour Cream & Chives (w,d)
Tuna Mayo (e,mus,f)

£8.75
£9.25
£9.25
£10.00
£9.50

Kids
All served with a choice of peas or baked beans

Chicken Goujons & Chip (w)
Fish Fingers & Chips (f,w)
Sausage & Chips (gf)
Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips (w,m)
Kids Lunchbox (w,m)
Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

Selection of pastries, cakes, tray bakes
and scones available daily

T:  01929 462243    |     The  Wal led  Garden,  Moreton,  Dorchester,  DT2 8RG
W: www.walledgardenmoreton.co.uk    |     E: dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk 

a bit about us...
The Dovecote Café based at the Walled Garden Moreton is part of EMA. Our 

unique environment hosts hospitality, horticultural and retail facilities that help 

students with Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) develop vital 

skills, expertise and confidence. We offer strong vocational qualifications 

alongside real, hands-on work experience which enables our students to leave us 

with a clear pathway within the local community.

Allergens key: V= vegetarian, Ve= vegan, D= dairy, GF= gluten-free, W= wheat, C= celery, S= sulphur dioxide, 
E= eggs, F= fish, So= soy beans, M= milk, N= nuts, Mus= mustard, Se= sesame, L= lupin,

Cr= crustaceans, Mo= molluscs.


