THE DOVECOTE CAFÉ MORETON



MENU

Breakfast

Available 10am-11:45am

Dovecote Croissants		Baps Available on white or gluten-free baps.	
Plain (v,w,m)	£3.00	Egg Bap (w,e)	£5.75
Cheese (v,w,m)	£4.00	Bacon Bap (w)	£6.50
Cheese & Tomato (v,w,m)	£4.50	Sausage Bap (w)	£6.75
Bacon, Cheese & Tomato (w,m)	£5.75	Bacon & Sausage Bap (w)	£7.75

Dovecote All Day Breakfast £13.50 (w,e,m) - available all day!

1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, 2 Hash Browns, Field Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes & Baked Beans, Toast & Butter. (Add Black Pudding for £1.50) **Vegetarian option available.** (v,w,e,m)

Add ons all £1.50 Each

Black Pudding, Roasted Red Pepper, Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Hash Browns

Our sausages and bacon used in the café is reared here at The Walled Garden

Lunch

Available 12pm-2:45pm

Burgers

Quarter Pounder Beef Burger

£14.95

Breaded Plaice (f,w)

£15.50

with monterey jack cheese served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions and a truffle mayonnaise and chips. (w,e,m,d)

Tikka Marinated Chicken Breast

£14.95

served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, mango chutney, poppadoms and chips. (w, and may contain e,n)

Halloumi and Flat Field Mushroom Burger £14.95

served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, a sriracha mayonnaise and chips (d,w, sauce is plant based)

(Burger buns may contain m,e,se)

Add ons all £1.50 Each Bacon, Halloumi, Carmalised Onion, Flat Field Mushroom

. .

served with chips, peas, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Fish

Specials

Please see the board for today's Dovecote specials!

Chips

Bowl of Chips £6.00
Bowl of Cheesy Chips £6.50
Chef Special: Bowl of Chips with £10.00
Sloppy Joe, Cheese and Coleslaw

* FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF *

TURN OVER FOR MORE MENU...

WALLED GARDEN MOSETON

Join us for birthday parties and special occasions...

We offer brilliant packages for adult and children's parties, special occasions, and functions.

Please contact dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk with your enquiry.

THE DOVECOTE CAFÉ MORETON



Sandwiches

Available 11am-2:45pm

All served with crisps, salad Available on white, brown or gluten free bread

Bacon, Brie, Cranberry (w,m)	£9.00
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato (w,so)	£9.00
Egg & Cress (e,mus,w,so)	£8.75
Cheese & Chutney (w,mus,m)	£8.50
Sausage & Chutney (w,mus)	£9.00
Tuna Mayo (w,f,e,mus)	£9.00

Jacket Potatoes

Available 12pm-2:45pm

Served with salad and a choice of fillings

	Cheese (v,m)	£8.75
	Cheese & Beans (w,m)	£9.25
Cheese & Coleslaw (w,m,d,so)		£9.25
Mushrooms, Sour Cream & Chives (w,d)		£10.00
Tuna Mayo (e,mus,f)		£9.50

Selection of pastries, cakes, tray bakes and scones available daily



Kids —

All served with a choice of peas or baked beans

Chicken Goujons & Chip (w)	£7.25
Fish Fingers & Chips (f,w)	£7.25
Sausage & Chips (gf)	£7.25
Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips (w,m)	£7.25
Kids Lunchbox (w,m)	£7.25
Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich	

Allergens key: V= vegetarian, Ve= vegan, D= dairy, GF= gluten-free, W= wheat, C= celery, S= sulphur dioxide, E= eggs, F= fish, So= soy beans, M= milk, N= nuts, Mus= mustard, Se= sesame, L= lupin, Cr= crustaceans, Mo= molluscs.

a bit about us...

The Dovecote Café based at the Walled Garden Moreton is part of EMA. Our unique environment hosts hospitality, horticultural and retail facilities that help students with Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) develop vital skills, expertise and confidence. We offer strong vocational qualifications alongside real, hands-on work experience which enables our students to leave us with a clear pathway within the local community.





T: 01929 462243 | The Walled Garden, Moreton, Dorchester, DT2 8RG W: www.walledgardenmoreton.co.uk | E: dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk